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Anlage
Fischermatte 3a, 79111 Freiburg
T 0761-80550 tennis@sfe-freiburg.de

Sportwart/in
Bottner, Cornelia
T 0174-3799180 c.boettner@email.de

Jugendwart/in

Sturm, Lewin
T 01781672607 lwnsturm@gmail.com
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Herren 30 1
MF: Dominik Sprengel
m 015123035748; d.s.sprengel@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Muiller, David

Blepp, Markus
Baitsch, Hendrik
Burger, Daniel

Kepert, Jan

Geiger, Benjamin
Hagen, Markus
Schwendenmann, Rolf
Bartholoma, Jean-Paul
Zeiser, Uwe
Baumgartner, Jorg
Stadelhofer, Jorg
Schmidt, Marc
Sprengel, Dominik
Schleier, Armin
Grol3ekettler, Christian
Sturm, Lewin

Lowka, David

Frey, Holger

Kranz, Martin

Heinze, Stefan
Minch, Florian
Libbers, Marcus
Hesselbarth, Thorsten
Held, Patrick

Hanner, Christian

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18050146
17750563
17450800
17751857
17403220
18302073
16992222
17953339
17750832
15902378
16750243
17452797
17250950
18652400
17652481
16991771
17753596
18451601
18153349
18050147
18351630
17951203
18251244
17453831
17352916
17953374

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK14,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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